

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20144/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in LPA No. 1134/2007 & SCA No.
4716/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARDEVSINHJI BALVANTSINHJI JADEJA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVELOPMENT COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction)

WITH

I.A.NO.3-5 IN SLP(C) NO.21148/2008

(For impleading party and exemption from filing O.T. and clarification/modification of
Court's Order and office report)

Date: 05/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Susil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin V. Kotemath, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Chowdhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Huzefa Ahmadi, Naveen Pahwa,
Ejaz Maqbool, Vikash Singh,
Pardhuman Gohil, Taruna Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post on 18th December, 2008.

Dasti service of notice is permitted in I.As. and
special leave petitions.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER