

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20144/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in LPA No. 1134/2007 & SCA No. 4716/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARDEVSINHJI BALVANTSINHJI JADEJA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVELOPMENT COMMR.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction and prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21148 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for impleading party and exemption from filing O.T. and clarification/
modification of court's order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(for
final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S.CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Puneet Jain , Adv.

For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master