

j
ITEM NO.133

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21148/2008

BHAVNABEN VITHALBHAI BALDHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVT.COMMR.STATE OF GUJ.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleading party,clarification/modification of court's order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to Respondent Nos. 3 and 4 by Registered

Post AD. Notice by way of dasti in addition is allowed.

List the matter on 11.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps