

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20144/2008

HARDEVSINHJI BALVANTSINHJI JADEJA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVELOPMENT COMMR.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21148 of 2008

Date: 25/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Ms. Charudata,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Renuka Sahu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List the matters on 31.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar