

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20144/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in LPA No. 1134/2007 &
SCA No. 4716/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARDEVSINHJI BALVANTSINHJI JADEJA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVELOPMENT COMMR.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 15/09/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee

For Respondent(s)
Ms. H. Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till tomorrow,
i.e. 16th September, 2010 at 2.00 p.m. and be listed as a

Mentioning Matter.
(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (JUGINDER KAUR)
Court Master Court Master