

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21148/2008

BHAVNABEN VITHALBHAI BALDHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVT.COMMR.STATE OF GUJ.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleading party,clarification/modification of court's order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Garima Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Renuka Sahu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 3 and 4 are still awaited . Ld. counsel for the petitioner submits that respondent Nos. 3 and 4 who are appearing in the connected case have been served. File proof of service within four weeks. Respondent No. 1 and 2 granted four weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 28.1.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar