

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20144/2008
(From the judgment and order dated 24/07/2008 in LPA No. 1134/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARDEVSINHJI BALVANTSINHJI JADEJA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVELOPMENT COMM. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21148 of 2008

[BHAVNABEN VITHALBHAI BALDHA V. DEVT. COMM. STATE OF GUJ. & ORS.]
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

(With prayer for impleading party, prayer for interim relief and office
report) [FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 26/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)
in SLP 20144 Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

In SLP 21148 Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in SLP 21148 Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Tanima Kishroe, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Nandani Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 2nd August, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]		[[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER		COURT MASTER